Clerk's Salary
(less PAYE)

20th May 2024
8th July 2024
30th September 2024
25th November 2024
20th January 2025
17th March 2025

Additional Expenditure

20th May 2024

20th May 2024

30th September 2024
30th September 2024
30th September 2024
30th September 2024
25th November 2024
25th November 2024
3rd December 2024
20th January 2025
28th February 2025
17th March 2025
17th March 2025
31st March 2025

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL
ITEMS OVER £100 2024 - 2025

Clear Councils Insurance Premium
T. Cundiff Cemetery maintenance
Swettenham Club Room Hire
Royal British Legion

St Peter's Church

Vision ICT website hosting

S Goostrey Cemetery maintenance
HMRC PAYE

Mr D Kirk cemetery hedging
HMRC PAYE

HMD Registry Services legal fees
Swettenham Club Room Hire
HMRC PAYE

Illingworth Ingham

£744.40
£744.40
£701.60
£806.44
£726.96
£725.96

£410.43
£810.00
£105.00
£100.00
£260.00
£185.26
£850.00
£172.20
£285.40
£153.40
£900.00
£105.00
£154.40
£955.20



