SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL ITEMS OVER £100 2024 - 2025

Clerk's Salary

(less PAYE)	(1	ess	PAYE)
-------------	----	-----	-------

20th May 2024	£744.40
8th July 2024	£744.40
30th September 2024	£701.60
25th November 2024	£806.44
20th January 2025	£726.96
17th March 2025	£725.96

Additional Expenditure

20th May 2024	Clear Councils Insurance Premium	£410.43
20th May 2024	T. Cundiff Cemetery maintenance	£810.00
30th September 2024	Swettenham Club Room Hire	£105.00
30th September 2024	Royal British Legion	£100.00
30th September 2024	St Peter's Church	£260.00
30th September 2024	Vision ICT website hosting	£185.26
25th November 2024	S Goostrey Cemetery maintenance	£850.00
25th November 2024	HMRC PAYE	£172.20
3rd December 2024	Mr D Kirk cemetery hedging	£285.40
20th January 2025	HMRC PAYE	£153.40
28th February 2025	HMD Registry Services legal fees	£900.00
17th March 2025	Swettenham Club Room Hire	£105.00
17th March 2025	HMRC PAYE	£154.40
31st March 2025	Illingworth Ingham	£955.20